



|    |                 |                                |  |      |
|----|-----------------|--------------------------------|--|------|
| 9  | C63601042000    | Shim ring                      |  | 1.00 |
| 10 | N0000150802500S | Hex collar screw M8x25 SW10 SS |  | 1.00 |
| 11 | C0000250803000  | HH collar screw M8x30          |  | 4.00 |
| 12 | C63701034030C1  | Triple clamp top               |  | 1.00 |
| 13 | C90701084000    | Steering head gasket           |  | 2.00 |
| 14 | C90701080000    | steering head bearing cpl.     |  | 2.00 |
| 15 | C90701086000    | PROT. RING STEER. HEAD BEARING |  | 1.00 |
| 16 | C63701032030C1  | Bottom triple clamp cml.       |  | 1.00 |
| 17 | C0000250803500  | HH collar screw M8x35 TX40     |  | 4.00 |
| 18 | C90701081010    | Steering head rep. Kit         |  | 0.00 |
| 19 | C0000250601000  | HH collar screw M6x10 TX30     |  | 4.00 |
| 20 | C63501072000    | Brake line retaining bracket   |  | 1.00 |
| 21 | C0000250802500S | HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40     |  | 3.00 |
| 22 | 16181S55E       | Steering damper790 Adventure c |  | 1.00 |
| 23 | C54601099000    | SPEEDOMETER CABLE GUIDE MARZO. |  | 2.00 |
| 24 | N0009850500500  | Self-locking nut DIN 985 M5    |  | 2.00 |
| 25 | C0000250502000  | HH collar screw M5x20 TX30     |  | 2.00 |
| 26 | C63511066010    | Ignition lock cover            |  | 1.00 |
| 27 | C63508026000C1  | fender carrier right           |  | 1.00 |
| 28 | C63508025000C1  | fender carrier left            |  | 1.00 |
| 29 | C0900000501700  | Special screw M5x17            |  | 4.00 |
| 30 | C0900000501701  | screrw M5x17 ISA30             |  | 2.00 |
| 31 | C90712080000    | SIDE REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV"    |  | 2.00 |